NIM-2MFT-T1/E1 - 2 port Multi-flex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module - Month 1 3 INR 3,500.00 10,500.00

PVDM4-128 - 128-Channel High-Density Voice DSP Module - Month 2 3 INR 3,500.00 10,500.00

PVDM4-128 - 128-Channel High-Density Voice DSP Module - Month 1 3 INR 3,500.00 10,500.00

Total 42,000.00

Total Amount in Words : [ INR Forty Two Thousand Only. ]

AMC Start Date : NA AMC End Date : NA

PAYMENT TERMS : Net 30 days from date of Invoice

TAXES : Taxes are NIL since SEZ unit.Mention LUT No and Date on Invoice

SHIPMENT TERMS : Delivery at Location

WARRANTY : Standard

SLA AGREED :

FSL GST NO :